
Period 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Time Lab No. 08:00-8:55 09:00-09:55AM 10:00-10:55 11:00-11:55 12:00-12:55 13:00-13:55PM 14:00-14:55PM 15:00-15:55 16:00-16:55PM 
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Central Computer Centre :Time Table JAN-2026

Monday

PED 22CHP 356 CH2, RKD

C3 22CEP 356, SS

C4 22CEP 356, SS

22ARP 292 C3, Arch.

22ARP 292 C3, Arch.

Tuesday

PED 22CHP 356 CH4, RGB

PSED Electrical E2, KV

Wed

 Reserved  Lab for all UG & PG Students 

Placement Activity 

Placement Activity 

Placement Activity 

Placement Activity 

C2 22CEP 356, SS

22ARP 292 C3, Arch.

22ARP 292 C3, Arch.

 C1 22CEP 356, SS

Reserved for Ph.D, M.Tech.  Students only

Reserved for Ph.D, M.Tech.  Students only

Reserved for Ph.D, M.Tech.  Students only

Reserved for Ph.D, M.Tech.  Students only

Reserved for Ph.D, M.Tech.  Students only

 Reserved  Lab for all UG & PG Students 

 Reserved  Lab for all UG & PG Students 

 Reserved  Lab for all UG & PG Students 

 Reserved  Lab for all UG & PG Students 

Placement Activity 

D2,LangLab(P),22HSP107

E1,LangLab(P),22HSP107

E2,LangLab(P),22HSP107

E4,LangLab(P),22HSP107

E3,LangLab(P),22HSP107

F3,LangLab(P),22HSP107

F1,LangLab(P),22HSP107

F2,LangLab(P),22HSP107

F4,LangLab(P),22HSP107

21 CYP 511 Physical Chemistry

Thursday

PED 22CHP 356 CH3, VS

A2,LangLab(P),22HSP107

B3,LangLab(P),22HSP107

C4,LangLab(P),22HSP107

C1,LangLab(P),22HSP107

C2,LangLab(P),22HSP107

D3,LangLab(P),22HSP107

D4,LangLab(P),22HSP107

D1,LangLab(P),22HSP107

I3&J3,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

I4&J4,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

I1&J1,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

A3,LangLab(P),22HSP107

A4,LangLab(P),22HSP107

A1,LangLab(P),22HSP107

B4,LangLab(P),22HSP107

B1,LangLab(P),22HSP107

B2,LangLab(P),22HSP107

C3,LangLab(P),22HSP107

Friday

PED 22CHP 356 CH5, RDP

E4,EDAS(P),22CEP113

F3,EDAS(P),22CEP113

F1,EDAS(P),22CEP113

G2&H2,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

G3&H3,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

G4&H4,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

G1&H1,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

I2&J2,ProgLab(P),22CSP102

C4,EDAS(P),22CEP113

D4,EDAS(P),22CEP113

D1,EDAS(P),22CEP113

D2,EDAS(P),22CEP113

D3,EDAS(P),22CEP113

E2,EDAS(P),22CEP113

E3,EDAS(P),22CEP113

E1,EDAS(P),22CEP113

F4,EDAS(P),22CEP113

F2,EDAS(P),22CEP113

22MEP 202 M3, YK&KC

A4,EDAS(P),22CEP113

A1,EDAS(P),22CEP113

A2,EDAS(P),22CEP113

PSED Electrical E3, KV PSED Electrical E5, AM

A3,EDAS(P),22CEP113

B4,EDAS(P),22CEP113

B1,EDAS(P),22CEP113

B2,EDAS(P),22CEP113

PED 22CHP 356 CH1, RDP

PSED Electrical E4, KV

PSED Electrical E6, KRM

PSED Electrical E1, AM

22MEP 202 M1, YK&KC

22MEP 202 M1, YK&KC

B3,EDAS(P),22CEP113

C1,EDAS(P),22CEP113

C2,EDAS(P),22CEP113

C3,EDAS(P),22CEP113


